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Additional Fee: Application Fee, Hostel Fee , Eligibility Fee & Uniform Fee

COURSE ADMISSION
FEE 1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year

BE / B.Tech

Computer Science & Engineering 75,000

Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning 75,000

Artificial Intelligence & Data Science 75,000

IOT & Cyber Security Including Block
Chain Technology 75,000

Information Science & Engineering 75,000

Electronics & Communication Engineering 75,000

Mechanical Engineering 75,000

Civil Engineering 75,000

Agricultural Engineering 75,000

3,25,000

2,75,000

2,75,000

2,25,000

2,25,000

2,25,000

1,50,000

1,50,000

1,50,000

2,75,000

2,25,000

2,25,000

2,00,000

2,00,000

2,00,000

1,25,000

1,25,000

1,25,000

2,75,000

2,25,000

2,25,000

2,00,000

2,00,000

2,00,000

1,25,000

1,25,000

1,25,000

2,75,000

2,25,000

ME / M.Tech
Computer Science & Engineering 50,000

VLSI & Embedded Systems 50,000

1,40,000

1,40,000

1,25,000

1,25,000

-

-

-

MBA (VTU) 50,000 1,40,000 1,25,000 - -

-

2,25,000

2,00,000

2,00,000

2,00,000

1,25,000

1,25,000

1,25,000
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Additional Fee: Application Fee, Hostel Fee & Uniform Fee

COURSE ADMISSION
FEE 1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year

B.Com

BBA

BCA

BSW

BA - All Combinations*

B.Sc - All Combinations*

B.Sc Food Science &
Nutrition

B.Sc Clinical Nutrition &
Dietetics

B.Sc Forensic Science

BTTM

BBA
Aviation Management
B.Com Logistics &
Supply Chain Management

25,000

25,000

30,000

30,000

25,000

30,000

70,000

70,000

50,000

75,000

75,000

75,000

65,000

80,000

1,00,000

90,000

80,000

95,000

1,25,000

1,25,000

1,30,000

1,35,000

1,25,000

1,15,000

55,000

60,000

75,000

50,000

35,000

55,000

55,000

55,000

70,000

55,000

60,000

60,000

55,000

60,000

75,000

50,000

35,000

55,000

55,000

55,000

70,000

55,000

60,000

60,000

BHM (Including Practical Fee) 75,000 1,40,000 90,000 90,000 90,000

*BA Combinations :  (History, Economics, Political Science)
      (History, Tourism, Journalism)
      (Criminology, Psychology, Journalism)

*B.Sc Combinations : (Electronics, Mathematics, Computer Science)
        (Physics, Mathematics, Computer Science)
        (Psychology, Chemistry, Mathematics)
        (Chemistry, Life Science, Bio-Technology)

UG COURSES

FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26

seaclgeduinfo@gmail.com

SEA EDUCATION TRUST (R)



Additional Fee: Application Fee, Hostel Fee & Uniform Fee

COURSE ADMISSION
FEE 1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year

B.Com - Advanced

BBA - Advanced

BCA - Advanced

BSc - Advanced

BA - Advanced

75,000

75,000

75,000

75,000

70,000

1,30,000

1,40,000

1,50,000

1,30,000

1,05,000

55,000

60,000

75,000

55,000

35,000

55,000

60,000

75,000

55,000

35,000

BSW - Advanced 70,000 1,15,000 50,000 50,000

UG ADVANCED COURSES
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OUR RECRUITERS

Forensic Accounting & SAP / Investment Banking / Business Process Management

Logistics & Supply Chain Management / Business Analytics & Digital Marketing

AI & ML / Cloud Computing & Cyber Security / Data Science & Ethical Hacking

Data Science & Robotics / EV Design

Film Making & Media Management

Leadership Management



Additional Fee: Application Fee, Hostel Fee & Uniform Fee

PG COURSES

COURSE ADMISSION
FEE 1st Year 2nd Year

MA Economics

M.Sc Inorganic Chemistry

M.Sc Organic Chemistry

M.Com

MCA

MBA 

MTTM

40,000

50,000

50,000

40,000

75,000

75,000

50,000

85,000

95,000

95,000

95,000

1,70,000

1,95,000

1,45,000

50,000

MA English 40,000 85,000 50,000

MA Kannada 40,000 85,000 50,000

M.Sc Computer Science 50,000 95,000 70,000

70,000

70,000

M.Sc Physical Chemistry 50,000 95,000 70,000

65,000

M.Sc Botany 50,000 95,000 70,000

1,25,000

1,40,000

65,000

MSW 50,000 1,20,000 75,000
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Additional Fee: Application Fee, Eligibility Fee, Hostel Fee & Uniform Fee

SEA COLLEGE OF NURSING
COURSE ADMISSION

FEE 1st Year 3rd Year

GNM

P.B.B.Sc Nursing

M.Sc Nursing (MSN, OBG)

40,000

40,000

40,000

1,10,000

85,000

1,00,000

75,000

-

-

2nd Year

75,000

65,000

1,00,000

ADMISSION
FEE 1st Year 3rd Year 4th Year

75,000

75,000

1,95,000

1,95,000

1,10,000

1,10,000

2nd Year

1,10,000

1,10,000

Internship

Internship

M.Sc Nursing (Ped, CHN) 30,000 1,00,000 -1,00,000

SEA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
COURSE ADMISSION

FEE 1st Year

B.Ed 25,000 85,000

2nd Year

70,000

SEA LAW COLLEGE
COURSE ADMISSION

FEE 1st Year

LLB 30,000 1,20,000

2nd Year

75,000

BA LLB 30,000 1,10,000 60,000

3rd Year

60,000

SEA COLLEGE OF ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES
COURSE

B.Sc AT & OT

B.Sc MIT

4th Year

60,000

5th Year

60,000

75,000 - -
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